Tehsil & District Udhampur. 5) Isha Rani D/o Dev Singh R/o Ballian Tehsil & District Udhampur 

(Respondents) 
In the Matter of :- Application for grant of Succession Certificate in favour of Applicant. The Details
of Securities and deposit is as under:- 1) Rs. 1,70,813/- (One lacs Seventy Thousand eight Hundred
and Thirteen only) Deposited as FD Account No. 3323003103622015 in Punjab National Bank
Branch Unit Thrill rown Udhampur along with interest. 2) Rs. 8510/- (Eight Thousand five Hundred
and Ten rupees only) deposited in Account No. 01662010020930 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc)
Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur along with interest till date. 3) Rs. 15,625/- (Fifteen Thousand
Six Hundred and Twenty-five Only) deposited in Account No. 01662010033580 in Punjab National
Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest till date. 4) Rs. 4,81,927/- (Four
Lacs eighty on thousand nine hundred and twenty seven only) deposited as FD Account No.
01663031023234 in Punjab National Bank (Eodc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith
interest till date. 5) Rs. 94,999/- (Ninety four Thousand nine Hundred and Ninety nine only)
Deposited as FD Account No. 01663030024720 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra
Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest til date. 6) Rs. 4,14,083/- (Four Lacs Fourteen thousand and
eighty three Only) Deposited as FD Account No. 01663031022367 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc)
Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest till date. 7) Rs. 2,18,098/- (Two Lacs eighteen
thousand  and ninety eight only) deposited as FD Account No. 01663031024187 in Punjab National
Bank (Eobc) branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest till date. 8) Rs. 2,18,095/- (Two
Lacs Eighteen Thousand and Ninety five only Deposited as FD Account No. 01663031024163 in
Punjab National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith interested till date.) 9)
Rs. 2,18,098/- (Two Lacs eighteen thousand and Ninety Eight Only) deposited as FD Account No.
01663031024170 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith
interest till date. 10) Rs. 65,865/- (Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Five Only)
Deposited as FD Account No. 01663201000409 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra
Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest till date. 11) Rs. 77,155/- (Seventy Seven Thousand one
Hundred and Fifty Five Only) deposited as FD Account no. 01663031005261 in Punjab National
Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith interest till date. 12) Rs. 4,30,663/- (Four
lacs Thirty Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Three Only)  Deposited as FD Account No.
01663031023586 in Punjab  National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra Bazar Udhampur alongwith
interest till date. 13) Rs. 4,30,670/- (Four Lacs Thrity Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Only)
deposited as FD Account No. 01663031023579 in Punjab National Bank (Eobc) Branch Chabutra